4/23/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$194.44
($190.38)

$4.06

$4.06

Drawer

$29.62

$29.62

$29.62

$33.68

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$240.00

$240.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($872.66) $0.00 61
($577.88) ($7.50) 21
($1,450.54) ($7.50) 82
($1,450.54) ($7.50) 82
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($166.23) $0.00 28
($166.23) $0.00 28
($166.23) $0.00 28
($1,616.77) ($7.50) 110

Handle Net Handle
$827.10 $827.10
$395.00 $387.50
$1,222.10 $1,214.60
$1,222.10 $1,214.60
Handle Net Handle
$195.85 $195.85
$195.85 $195.85
$195.85 $195.85
$1,417.95 $1,410.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



