Drawer Report By Satellite

4/23/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					ORace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$194.44	\$240.00	\$0.00	(\$872.66)	\$0.00	61	\$827.10	\$827.10	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	(\$190.38)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$577.88)	(\$7.50)	21	\$395.00	\$387.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$4.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,450.54)	(\$7.50)	82	\$1,222.10	\$1,214.60	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$4.06	\$240.00	\$0.00	(\$1,450.54)	(\$7.50)	82	\$1,222.10	\$1,214.60	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$29.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$166.23)	\$0.00	28	\$195.85	\$195.85	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$29.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$166.23)	\$0.00	28	\$195.85	\$195.85	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$29.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$166.23)	\$0.00	28	\$195.85	\$195.85	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$33.68	\$240.00		(\$1,616.77)	(\$7.50)	110	\$1,417.95	\$1,410.45		